
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

100 

56* 

12 

44 

55 

61 

10 

01 

56 

776 

Name 

Randy Riney 

Tony Parella 

Berkeley Merrill 

Samuel Partin 

Cynthia Trifilio 

Christel Kuehnhoefer 

Henry Morrison 

Jim Lynn Jones 

Ross Bremer 

Derek Vick 

Class 

1FP 

4BP 

3DP 

1CS 

3BS 

3EP 

3EP 

3DP 

1CS 

1FP 

Best Tm 

2:08.185 

2:13.060 

2:13.637 

2:17.818 

2:18.374 

2:18.382 

2:20.544 

2:25.631 

2:26.106 

2:28.618 

Year 

1970 

1958 

1972 

1969 

1972 

1965 

1959 

1972 

1966 

1964 

Make/Model 

MG Midget 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Porsche 914-4 

Alfa Romeo GT Junior 

Fiat 124 

Alfa Romeo Giulia Spider Veloce 

Elva Courier 

MG B 

Ford Anglia 105 Super 

Triumph Spitfire 

Color 

Black/Green/White 

Black/Silver 

Orange/Black 

Red 

Blue 

White 

White/Orange 

Black/Gold 

White/Blue 

Red 

Hometown 

Montgomery TX 

Southlake TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Conway AR 

Humble TX 

Longview TX 

Cedar Crest NM 

San Antonio TX 

Atlantic Beach FL 

Dallas TX 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 10/14/2016 1:57:27 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Mardis Gras in October@ NOLA 

Group  1 3 4 

Group 1 3 4  Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 13:28:49 

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles 

10/14/2016 01:30 PM 


